
Wall supply elbow with handshower holder
1/2” NPT connection at wall
Standard 1/2” hose connection
Solid brass construction

Description

Colors / Finishes

P0132101, P0132102, P0132114, P0132116, P0132149 - Supply Elbow and Holder

1/ 2" NPSM

1/ 2" NPT

2 3”
8

2 5”
8

1 1”
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P0132101
P0132102
P0132114
P0132116
P0132149   

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel
PVD Polished Nickel
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black


